EXTENSION AT LEMPAY THE CENTURY THE COPY 7 17 2

CAUTION: Consult a lawy or before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose

This Indenture, made this 26th day of July 1994, by and between Mid-America National Bank of Chicago the owner of the mortgage or trust deed hereinafter described, and Irwin M. Jarett and Rhoda R. Jarett, his wife representing himself or themselves to be the owner or owners of the real estate hereinafter and in said deed described ("Owner"), WITNESSETH: i. The parties hereby agree to extend the time of payment of the indehtedness evidenced by the principal promissory note or notes of Irwin M. Jarett and Rhoda R. Jarett dated January 26, 1993, secured by a mortgage or thust deed in the nature of a mortgage registered/recorded March 29, 1993, in the office of the Registrar of Titles/Recorder of Gook County, Illinois, in Book of Records at page as document No. 93228421 conveying to Mid-America National Bank of pricago certain real estate in Cong County, Illinois described as follows: See legal description attached hereto and made a part nereof. This loan is payable in fill on January 26, 1995. At maturity you must repay the entire principal balance of the loan and unpaid interest then due. The Bank is under no obligation to refinance, the loan at that time. You will, therefore be requested to make payment cut of other assets that you may own, or you will have to find a lender, which may be the Bank you have this loan with willing to lend you the money. If you refinance this loan at maturity, you may have to pay some or all of the closing costs normally associated with a new loan even if you obtain refinancing from the rame Bank. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-16-406-027-1009 Address(es) of real estate: 720 South Dearborn 2 1205, Chicago, IL 60605 9.16.8975.
representing himself or themselves to be the owner or owners of the real estate hereinafter and in said deed described ("Owner"), WITNESSETH: i. The parties hereby agree to extend the time of payment of the indebtedness evidenced by the principal promissory note or notes of Trwin M. Jarett and Rhoda R. Jarett dated January 26, 1993, secured by a mortgage or trust deed in the nature of a mortgage registered/recorded March 29, 1, 193, in the office of the Registrar of Titles/Recorder of Gook County, Illinois, in Book of Records of page as document No. 93228421 conveying to Mid-America National Bank of creage County, Illinois described as follows: See legal description attached hereto and made a part neveof. This loan is payable in fill on January 26, 1995. At maturity you must repay the entire principal balance of the loan and unpaid interest then due. The Bank is under no obligation to refirance, the loan at that time. You will, therefore be requested to make payment cut of other assets that you may own, or you will have to find a lender, which may be the Bank you have this loan with willing to lend you the money. If you refinance this loan at maturity, you may have to pay some or all of the closing costs normally associated with a new loan even if you obtain refinancing from the same Bank. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-16-406-027-1009 Address(es) of real estate: 720 South Dearborn 1205, Chicago, IL 60605 9365975.
real estate hereinafter and in said deed described ("Owner"), WITNESSETH: i. The parties hereby agree to extend the time of payment of the indebtedness evidenced by the principal promissory note of notes of Irwin M. Jarett and Rhoda R. Jarett dated January 26, 1993, secured by a mortgage or thust deed in the nature of a mortgage registered/recorded March 29, 1993, in the office of the Registrar of Titles/Recorder of Gook County, Illinois, in Book of Records at page ————————————————————————————————————
dated January 26, 1993, secured by a mortgage or thust deed in the nature of a mortgage registered/recorded March 29, 1993, in the office of the Registrar of Titles/Recorder of Gook County, Illinois, in Book of Records at page —— as document No. 93228421 conveying to Mid-America National Bank of Cricago County, Illinois described as follows: See legal description attached hereto and made a part neteof. This loan is payable in fill on January 26, 1995. At maturity you must repay the entire principal balance of the loan and unpaid interest then due. The Bank is under no obligation to refirence the loan at that time. You will, therefore be requested to make payment out of other assets that you may own, or you will have to find a lender, which may be the Bank you have this loan with willing to lend you the money. If you refirence this loan at maturity, you may have to pay some or all of the closing costs normally associated with a new loan even if you obtain refinancing from the same Bank. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-16-406-027-1009 Address(es) of real estate: 720 South Dearborn ** 1205, Chicago, IL 60605 ** 3.669375*
March 29 , 193, in the office of the Registrar of Titles/Recorder of Gook County, Illinois, in Book of Records at page as document No. 93228421 conveying to Mid-America National Bank of Cricago certain real estate in Conf County, Illinois described as follows: See legal description attached hereto and made a part neteof. This loan is payable in fall on January 26, 1995. At maturity you must repay the entire principal balance of the loan and unpaid interest then due. The Bank is under no obligation to refirance the loan at that time. You will, therefore be requested to make payment out of other assets that you may own, or you will have to find a lender, which may be the Bank you have this loan with willing to lend you the money. If you refinance this loan at maturity, you may have to pay some or all of the closing costs normally associated with a new loan even if you obtain refinancing from the same Bank. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-16-406-027-1009 Address(es) of real estate: 726 South Dearborn 1205, Chicago, IL 60605 9.165975.
certain real estate in Com County, Illinois described as follows: See legal description attached hereto and made a part neteof. This loan is payable in fill on January 26, 1995. At maturity you must repay the entire principal balance of the loan and unpaid interest then due. The Bank is under no obligation to refirere, the loan at that time. You will, therefore be requested to make payment cut of other assets that you may own, or you will have to find a lender, which may be the Bank you have this loan with willing to lend you the money. If you refirence this loan at maturity, you may have to pay some or all of the closing costs normally associated with a new loan even if you obtain refinancing from the same Bank. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-16-406-027-1009 Address(es) of real estate: 720 South Dearborn 4 1205, Chicago, IL 60605 9368375
This loan is payable in fill on January 26, 1995. At maturity you must repay the entire principal balance of the loan and unpaid interest then due. The Bank is under no obligation to refinance the loan at that time. You will, therefore be requested to make payment cut of other assets that you may own, or you will have to find a lender, which may be the Bank you have this loan with willing to lend you the money. If you refinance this loan at maturity, you may have to pay some or all of the closing costs normally associated with a new loan even if you obtain refinancing from the same Bank. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-16-406-027-1009 Address(es) of real estate: 720 South Dearborn * 1705, Chicago, IL 60605 * 3668375.
entire principal balance of the loan and unpaid interest then due. The Bank is under no obligation to refirere, the loan at that time. You will, therefore be requested to make payment out of other assets that you may own, or you will have to find a lender, which may be the Bank you have this loan with willing to lend you the money. If you refirence this loan at maturity, you may have to pay some or all of the closing corts normally associated with a new loan even if you obtain refinancing from the same Bank. Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-16-406-027-1009 Address(cs) of real estate: 720 South Dearborn \$1205, Chicago, IL 60605
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 17-16-406-027-1009 Address(es) of real estate: 720 South Dearborn 1205, Chicago, IL 60605 3368375
Address(es) of real estate: 720 South Dearborn 1205, Chicago, IL 60605 9468375
·
3. Said remaining indebtedness of \$\\\\ 45,846.46*\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
and the Owner in consideration of such extension promises and agrees to pay the principal sum secured by said mortgage or trust deed as and when therein provided, as hereby extended, and to pay interest thereon until January 26, 19, 95, at the rate of 9½ per cent per annum, and thereafter until maturity of said principal sum as hereby extended, at the rate of 9½ per cent per annum, and interest after maturity at the rate of 14½ per cent per annum, and to pay both principal and interest in the coin or currency provided for in the mortgage or trust deed hereinabove described, but if that cannot be done legally then in the most valuable legal tender of the United States of America current on the due date thereof, or the equivalent in value of such legal tender in other United States currency, at such banking house or trust company in the City of Chicago as the holder or holders of the said principal note or notes may from tome to time in writing appoint, and in default of such appointment then at Mid-America National Bank of Chicago. 130 East Randolph Drive, Chicago, IL 60601 4. If any part of said indebtedness or interest thereon be not paid at the maturity thereof as here, provided, or if default in the performance of any other covenant of the Owner shall continue for twenty days after written notice thereof, the entire principal sum secured by said mortgage or trust deed, together with the then accrued interest mereon, shall, without notice, at the option of the holder or holders of said principal note or notes, become and he due and payable, in the same manner as if said extension had not been granted.
5. This agreement is supplementary to said mortgage or trust deed. All the provisions thereof and of the principal note or notes, including the right to declare principal and accrued interest due for any cause specified in said mortgage or trust deed or notes, but not including any prepayment privileges unless herein expressly provided for, shall remain in full force and effect except as herein expressly modified. The Owner agrees to perform all the covenants of the grantor or grantors in said mortgage or trust deed. The provisions of this indenture shall inure to the benefit of any holder of said principal note or notes and interest notes and shall bind the heirs, personal representatives and assigns of the Owner. The Owner hereby waives and releases all rights and benefits under and by virtue of the Homestead Exemption Laws of the State of Illinois with respect to said real estate. If the Owner consists of two or more persons, their liability hereunder shall be joint and several.
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the parties hereto have signed, sealed and delivered this indenture the day and year first above written. (SEAL) Trwin M. Jarett
X Rhoda R. Jaren (SEAL)
This instrument was prepared by Christopher S. Larkin, Mid-America National Bank, 130 E. Randolph

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF			
COUNTY OF COOK			
i, <u>Diana Brown</u> a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO and Rhoda R. Jarett	HEREBY CERTIFY that . 1	rwin M. Jaret	
personally known to me to be the same person B. whose nam appeared before me this day in person and acknowledged that L. their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes ther	he y signed, senled and deliver	ed the said instrum	cittas
homestend. GIVEN under my hand and official seal this 26 =			
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	Deane Notary Po	Bunn	
Notary Public, State of Illinois My Commission Empires 7/5/96			
STATE OF ss.			
COUNTY OF			
a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO	HEREBY CERTIFY that		
personally known to me to be the same person whose name appeared before me this day in person a to acknowledged that h	subscribed to the second signed, scaled and delivere	foregoing instructed the said instrument	nent, entas
homestend. GIVEN under my hand and official sent this			
4	Notary Pol	blic	
STATE OF			
COUNTY OF	5		
I,			
a Notary Public in and for said County in the State aforesaid, DO i	sident o		
and	retary of mid Corporation, who	o are personally kn	awa and
delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary act an the uses and purposes therein set forth; and the said custoffian of the corporate seal of said Corporation, he did affix sai voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said Corporation GIVEN under my hand and official seal this	in person and actnowledged as the free and a huntary act of Secretary than and there decreorate seal to sail instrum, for the uses and purpos as there	that they signed of said Corporation acknowledged that ent as his own free	and i, for t, as and
		/. /	
	Notay Pul	C	
:		13 es 1	•
K d d		S. Larkin Bank of Chicago ve	
, SWE		S. Larkin Bank of C ve	0
			OLE
H Gio		pher onal onal ol	E. C
Jarett Jarett WITH Ca Natio	12-	Christopher ca National Randolph Dri IL 60601	GEORGE E. COLES
	MAIL TO		GEC
EXTENSION AGREEMENT Irvin M. Jarett Rhoda R. Jarett WITH Mid-America National Bank of Chicago		MAIL FO: Christopher Mid-America National 130 East Randolph Dri Chicago, IL 60601	
EX Rep II.	•	MAIL FO: Mid-Ameri 130 East Chicago,	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•	P	

Box

GEORGE E. LEGAL FO

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Unit No. 1205 in the Franklin Bullding Condominium, as definented on a Survey of the following described property:

Lot 13, (except those parts taken for streets) in Block 126 in School Section Addition to Chicago, also that part of Lot 12 in Block 126 in the School Section Addition Chicago lying East of the East line of Federal Street and West of the West line of Dearborn Street and South of the center line of the party wall erected pursuant to the agreement made by Stephen W. Rawson with Joseph E. Otis, dated November 12, 1889 and recorded January 20, 1890 as Document Number 1211776 and being the center line of the South wall of an B story brick building now altuated partially upon lot 7 in Block 126 aforesaid, also all of that part of the North 1/2 of Lot 18 in Block 126, in the School Section Addition to Chicago described as follows:

Commenciup on the North line of said lot, at its intersection with the West line of Dearborn Street, and running South along the said West line of Dearborn Street, 24 feet 9-5/8 inches to the North face of the North wall of the 3 story brick building now situated partly upon the South 1/2 of said Lot 18, running thence West, along the North face of the said 3 story brick building and the extension thereof, to its Intersection with the East line of Federal Street, said intersection being a point 25 feet 2-3/8 inches South of the North line of said Lot 18; thence North along the East line of Federal Street to the North Alne of said Lot 18, and thence East along the North line of said Lot 18, to the point of beginning, boing in Section 16, Township 39, North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Chicago; Cook County, Illinois, which Survey is attached as Exhibit, "A" to the Declaration of Condominian made by LaSuile National Bank, as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated August 3, 1987 and known as Trust Number 112533 and recorded in the office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois as Document Number 88585732, together with an undivided percentage interest in said parcel excepting from said parcel all the property and space comprising all the units thereof as defined an eact forth in said Declaration and Survey as amended from time to time, in Cook County, Illinois.

PIN 17-16-406-027-1009

COMMON ADDRESS: 720 S. DIMROLAN # 1208, CHANGE, IL. 60605

9468975%